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NOTICE

Subject: Anti ragging committee for the academic year 2025-26

Following the guidelines of Honorable Supreme Court of India and RGPV, to
ensure zero ragging in the institute Anti Ragging Committee has been reformed from the
already constituted Anti Ragging Committee for the session 2025-26. The committee wills
have Teaching, Non-Teaching and Library/Admin office as per the details given in table
1A, 1B, 2A,2B, 3A & 3B.

For compliance of the above guidelines, Dr. Sushma Jat, Professor, Maths
Department is hereby appointed as the chairperson of the Anti-Ragging Committee of the
institute.

= Chairperson Anti-Ragging Committee will keep informed to the Honorable
< secretary LNCT Group and to the undersigned every fortnightly, with the activities of the
— committee.
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Enclosure:

| 1. Table l1Aand 1 B
; 2. Table 2A and 2B
' 3. Table3 A and 3B
|

Ce:

The Honorable Chairman/ The Vice Chair Person/Executive Secretary (LNCT Group)
Director ( T&P/Research & Development/MBA/MCA)

OSD LNCTE for information

Dean Student Welfare

HODs( All Department)

Registrar LNCTE

Committee heads : for necessary action

Admission Cell/Library/Workshop/Store/Hostel Wardens/Reception/Sports Officer/
Transport/ Accounts

IT Infra Head ( To upload on college Website)

| 10. All Notice Board

f 11.Guard File
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Anti - Ragging Squad

For sudden inspection in campus and for submission of fortnightly report an anti-ragging
committee squad is formed. This squad is supposed to enquire students regularly about any
kind of misconduct by other students according to the guidelines. The committee has to

submit report to undersigned on or before 10™ and 25™ of every month.

Table-1A ( Teaching Staff)

T% Ly Name Department Email id Mobile No.
] fé%%ﬁ{t){eféﬂ%ge )Shri"asmva CSE |rajdeeps@Inct.ac.in 9893617402
2 |Prof. Mukesh Narula IT-INFRA |mukeshn@]nct.ac.in 7509062447
3 [Prof(Dr.) Uma Sahu Maths  jumas@Inct.ac.in 8770024052
4 |Prof. Dr. Brajesh Verma Humanities |brajeshv@]nct.ac.in 9977071725
5 |Prof. Anju Taiwade CSE anjut@Inct.ac.in 8085400468
6 [Prof. Dr. Mayur Shuka EC mayurs@]nct.ac.in 9926452616
7  |Prof. Preeti Gupta Chem  |preetig@Inct.ac.in 9827352163
8 |Prof.(Dr) Saket jain CSE Saketj@Inct.ac.in 8871856698
9 |Prof.(Dr.) Sandeep Dubey CSE sandeepd@]nct.ac.in 8839634512
10 [Prof. Santosh Jha EC santosj@Inct.ac.in 9039220579
11 |Prof. (Dr.) Naveen Agrawal ME naveena@]Inct.ac.in 9098801100

Table-1B ( Non-Teaching Staff)

S. No. Name Department Email id Mobile No.
1 |Md. Nawaz Siddiqui (Committee Head) | CSE DEWAZG/ICT 2010 7869559314
2 |Mr. Prashant bagde IT (infra) prasiimh/EAneL BE 8518086229
3 [Mr. Jivan lal CSE Jivanl@Inct.ac.in 6262790793
4 |Mr.Bhure Singh Thakur Admin Off bhures@Inct.ac.in 7400725119

Committee formed in Table 2A and 2B will be responsible for Escorting the first year
student for their to and fro movement from one piace (building) to another place
(building) inside the college campus and selection of ARC student of newly admitted

1*'sem students.

Table-2A ( Teaching Staff )

I% s Name Department Email id Mobile No.
1 Il){ré);d)AShWin Bhaisare (Committee ME ashwinb@]nct.ac.in 9630205004
2 |Prof (Dr) Nandita Tiwari CSE  |Nanditat@Inct.ac.in 9827258138
3 |Prof.Purvee kashyap CSE  purveek@Inct.ac.in 7000659775
4 |Prof. Vijay Kumar Yadav CSE  |vijayky@Inct.ac.in 9713021819
5 |Prof.Vijay kumar Mishra CSE  |ijaym@Inct.ac.in 8085018882




6 |Prof.Priyanka singh CSE priyank@Inct.ac.in 9407049367

7 |Prof.(Dr.) Deepak Soni EC deepaks@Inct.ac.in 9406705133

Table-2B (Non-Teaching Staff)

S. No. Name Department Email id Mobile No.
: Mrs. Upasana Dubey (Committee Head) Library | librarylncte@Inct.ac.in | 9713696882
E 2 |Mr.Akhilesh Kumar jain Accountant | aKhileshi@lnct.ac.in | 7509062434
| 3 [Mr.Prakash Debnath Accountant | Prakashd@Inctac.in [ 8602144606

Committee formed in Table 3A and 3B will be responsible for Selection of Escorting Anti-
Ragging Committee Students of VII, V and III sem, Escorting_ the first year student
to and fro from college bus stop to their respective class room/labs and printing of ARC
2021 (students) banner.

Table-3A ( Teaching Staff)
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1 Prof. Alesh Sharma CSE aleshs@lnct.ac.in 9165203763

2 |Prof Dr.Ram Gulam Mehloniya Chem [ramgulamm@Inct.ac.in 9770203976

3 |Prof.Dr Neeta Saxena Math  |neetas@Inct.ac.in 9406587068
| 4 |Prof. Dr.Neena Gupta Math  |neenag@Inct.ac.in 9575941695
| 5 |Prof. Rahul Sahu CSE  |rahuls@Inct.ac.in 9827337353
E[ 6 |Prof Satyarth Tiwari EC |satyartht@Inctac.in 8871723685
| 7 |Prof. Ashish Chaturvedi CSE ashishc@Inct.ac.in 9753657456
i
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Table-3B Non-Teaching
f;
| S. No. Name Department Email id Mobile No.
| 1 %éé(};ogesh Chandrayan(Committee Adiifn oibes yogeshc@Inct.ac.in 8109467024
|

1  [Mr.Balwan singh Jat Admin office ol (@ ncL.4e.n 9826454081
Dipeek 15 I.
2 |Mrs Deepika Vishwakarma Admin office IpeSkasdE el Com 9770595672

3 Mr.Shivratan Kushwaha IT-Infra shivratnak@Inct.ac.in | 7415514352
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